PNSPO! 1
F3S-TGR-N replacement sensors for D40B - family
• OFF  ON (Sao) = 10mm (Reed version), 12mm (Coded version)
• ON  OFF (Sar) = 22mm (Reed version), 17mm (Coded version)
• Mechanically compatible to D40B family
Ordering Information
Model Contact configuration Housing material Connection Order code
Small sensor Reed contacts 2NC+1NO Plastic 5m flying lead F3S-TGR-NSPR-21-05
Small sensor Reed contacts 2NC+1NO Plastic 10m flying lead F3S-TGR-NSPR-21-10
Small sensor Reed contacts 2NC+1NO Plastic M12 - 8pin F3S-TGR-NSPR-21-M1J8
Small sensor Coded contacts 2NC+1NO Plastic 5m flying lead F3S-TGR-NSPC-21-05
Small sensor Coded contacts 2NC+1NO Plastic 10m flying lead F3S-TGR-NSPC-21-10
Small sensor Coded contacts 2NC+1NO Plastic M12 - 8pin F3S-TGR-NSPC-21-M1J8
Compact sensor Reed contacts 2NC+1NO Plastic 5m flying lead F3S-TGR-NCPR-21-05
Compact sensor Reed contacts 2NC+1NO Plastic 10m flying lead F3S-TGR-NCPR-21-10
Wide body sensor Reed contacts 2NC+1NO Plastic 5m flying lead F3S-TGR-NWPR-21-05
Wide body sensor Reed contacts 2NC+1NO Plastic 10m flying lead F3S-TGR-NWPR-21-10
Specifications
 NSPC NSPR NCPR NWPR
OFF  ON (Sao) 10mm  10mm  10mm  12mm  Operating distance On  OFF (Sar) 20mm 22mm 22mm 22mm
Actuator approach